Foglio1

35 TORNEO ARDENGO SOFFICI

SAN GIUSTO — MALISETI TOBB.
B. BUGGIANO - LUDUS 90
PRATO NORD — SAN LORENZO

PRATO NORD - SAN GIUSTO
B. BUGGIANO — SAN LORENZO
MALISETI TOBB. - LUDUS 90

SAN GIUSTO — SAN LORENZO
LUDUS 90 — PRATO NORD
MALISETI TOBB. - B. BUGGIANO

PRATO NORD - B. BUGGIANO
LUDUS 90 — SAN GIUSTO

SAN LORENZO — MALISETI TOBB.

LUDUS 90 — SAN LORENZO
MALISETI TOBB. - PRATO NORD
SAN GIUSTO - B. BUGGIANO

GIRONE C

0-1
0-7
1-2

16
2-3
4-0

4-0
2-0
8-0

1-0
0-0
0-6

1 giugno ore 20:00
6 giugno ore 19:00
6 giugno ore 20:00

PUNTI | GIOC. | GOLF. | GOL S. D.R.
MALISETI TOBB. 12 4 19 0 19
SAN GIUSTO 7 4 10 2 8
LUDUS 90 7 4 9 4 5
SAN LORENZO 6 4 5 13 -8
PRATO NORD 3 4 3 10 -7
B. BUGGIANO 0 4 2 19 -17

CLASSIFICATE OTTAVI DI FINALE

1C MALISETI TOBBIANESE

2C

3C
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